18Z-1

8016 1821 $44,392.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



8016
830A103

830B101

830C111

830D101

830EP45

830F104
830G101
830H106

830J117

830J124

830L103

830L116

18Z-1

(Included)

18Z-1 ZERO TAILSWING TARCKED EXCAVATOR, RETRACTABLE

4 POST CANOPY:ROPS/TOPS/FOPS CERTIFIED

4 POST CANOPY

ROPS/TOPS/FOPS CERTIFIED

INCLUDES AMBER BEACON READY KIT

JCB TRACKMASTER PLUS RUBBER TRACKS 230MM

HIGH QUALITY 230MM SHORT PITCH RUBBER TRACKS

INTERLOCKING LINKS

ISO/SAE CONTROL PATTERN: HIGH FLOW; DOUBLE ACTING AUX
ISO/ SAE CONTROL PATTERN CHANGEOVER SWITCH FITTED

FOR HIGH FLOW ONLY MACHINES, FITTED WITH DOUBLE ACTING AUXILIARY
STATIC VINYL SEAT

MIDBACK INC SEATBELT

ENGLISH (US) LANGUAGE PACK

INCLUDES TRAVEL ALARM & LIVELINK

DIPPER 43" (1100MM)

STANDARD DOZER WITH SWING-OUT EXTENSIONS

AUX EXTENSION: 1100MM DIPPER (AUX 1 HIGH FLOW ONLY)
EXTENDING AUXILIARY CONNECTION FROM BOOM TO DIPPER
STANDARD WORKLIGHTS KIT FOR 4P CANOPY

STANDARD LED KIT FOR 4 POST CANOPY BUILDS ONLY

2 FRONT, 1 REAR & BOOM LIGHT

LED AMBER BEACON

HIGH VISABILITY LED FLASHING BEACON

BATTERY ISOLATOR

ISOLATOR KEY TO FULLY ISOLATE MACHINES ELECTRICS

DIPPER THUMB BRACKET ONLY

$35,871.00
$0.00

$1,945.00

$3,740.00

$0.00
$840.00

$507.00
$0.00
$318.00

$440.00

$399.00
$160.00

$172.00

Standard machine retail price: $44,392.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



830G103

830L111

830M104

830M111

830Q036

830Q023

8305002

Alternative options

(Not included)

LONG DOZER BLADE WITH SWING-OUT EXTENSIONS

215MM LONGER THAN STANDARD DOZER

TRACK LEVER PEDALS

PEDALS TO ALLOW TRACKING CONTROL USING FEET

BUCKET GP 18" (450MM) WITH TEETH NO PIVOT PINS SUPPLIED
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET NO PIVOT PINS

ADDITIONAL PINS CAN BE ORDERED

QUICKHITCH - MECHANICAL: FOR 30MM PIN SIZE BUCKETS
MECHANICAL QUICKHITCH TO BE USED WITH 30MM BUCKET PINS

POLY CARBONATE FRONT SCREEN

CANOPY BUILDS ONLY

AUTO KICK DOWN TRACK MOTORS

IMPROVING DIRECTIONAL CHANGE TRACKING

18Z-1 SUNBELT GREEN

$453.00

$219.00

$730.00

$1,520.00

$606.00

$265.00

$1,380.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



19C-1

8196 19C-1 $50,846.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



8196

830A120

830B104

830C107

830D101

830E117

830F103
830G101
830H106

830J109

19C-1

(Included)

19C-1 T4 TRACKED EXCAVATOR

19C-1

RETRACTABLE UNDERCARRIAGE

PERKINS 403J-11 18.4 KW GROSS POWER

18 CC PISTON PUMP HYDRAULICS DELIVERING 36 L/MIN
HIGH FLOW AUX

STD TWO SPEED TRACKING

REXROTH CONTROLS, SELECTABLE 2 GO

ORFS HYRAULICS

1800MM BOOM LENGTH

500 HR GREASING

HD BUSHED KINGPOST

BOOM WORKLIGHT AND GUARD

HYDRAULIC SLEW BRAKE

FULL CONTROL ISOLATION

BEACON READY KIT

QUICK REALEASE COUPLERS

CAB WITH HEATER :WITH TOUGHENED GLASS
FULLY GLAZED ROPS & TOPS CERTIFIED CAB

TOUGHENED FRONT SCREEN

2 SPEED INTERMITTENT WIPER WITH WASH/WIPE

3 SPEED HEATER/DEMISTER WITH 9 ADJUSTABLE AIR VENTS
RADIO READY KIT

INTERIOR LIGHT

JCB TRACKMASTER PLUS RUBBERTRACKS 230MM (9 IN) SP (D)
HIGH QUALITY 230MM SHORT PITCH RUBBER TRACKS
INTERLOCKING LINKS

ISO/SAE CONTROL PATTERN: HIGH FLOW; DOUBLE ACTING AUX
ISO/ SAE CONTROL PATTERN CHANGEOVER SWITCH FITTED
FOR HIGH FLOW ONLY MACHINES, FITTED WITH DOUBLE ACTING AUXILIARY
STATIC VINYL SEAT

MIDBACK INC SEATBELT

ENGLISH (US) LANGUAGE PACK

INCLUDES

TRAVEL ALRM

LIVELINK HARDWARE

DIPPER 1100MM

STANDARD DOZER WITH SWING-OUT EXTENSIONS

AUX EXTENSION: 1100MM DIPPER (AUX 1 HIGH FLOW ONLY)
EXTENDING AUXILIARY CONNECTION FROM BOOM TO DIPPER
STANDARD WORKLIGHTS KIT FOR CAB BUILDS

STANDARD LED KIT FOR CAB BUILDS ONLY

2 FRONT, 1 REAR & 1 BOOM LIGHT

$36,745.00

$4,924.00

$1,945.00

$3,740.00

$0.00

$1,165.00

$507.00
$0.00
$318.00

$440.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



830L116
830L103

830M104

19C-1 continued...

(Included)
DIPPER THUMB BRACKET ONLY (0] $172.00
BATTERY ISOLATOR (0] $160.00
ISOLATOR KEY TO FULLY ISOLATE MACHINES ELECTRICS
BUCKET GP 18" (450MM) WITH TEETH NO PIVOT PINS SUPPLIED (0] $730.00

GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET NO PIVOT PINS
ADDITIONAL PINS CAN BE ORDERED

Standard machine retail price: $50,846.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



830E146

830M111

830Q027

830Q000
830S001

Alternative options

(Not included)

FRENCH (CANADIAN) LANGUAGE PACK
INCLUDES TRAVEL ALARM AND LIVELINK HARDWARE

QUICKHITCH - MECHANICAL: FOR 30MM PIN SIZE BUCKETS
MECHANICAL QUICKHITCH TO BE USED WITH 30MM BUCKET PINS
FULL RADIO KIT, INCLUDES RADIO AND SPEAKERS

LED AMBER BEACON ONLY
19C-1 SUNBELT GREEN

O O O O

$1,398.00

$1,520.00
$488.00

$247.00
$1,380.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



830M111

830Q027
830Q000
830S001

19C-1 continued...

(Included)

QUICKHITCH - MECHANICAL: FOR 30MM PIN SIZE BUCKETS
MECHANICAL QUICKHITCH TO BE USED WITH 30MM BUCKET PINS

FULL RADIO KIT, INCLUDES RADIO AND SPEAKERS
LED AMBER BEACON ONLY
19C-1 SUNBELT GREEN

@]

$1,520.00

$488.00
$247.00
$1,380.00

Printed on: 6/26/2025 for 2025



JOCB

35Z PRO CANOPY

8354 35Z PRO CANOPY $81,691.00

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



JOCB

8354

800A800

800B800

800C801

800D801

800E811

800F802

800G800

35Z PRO CANOPY

(Included)

35Z-1 MINI PRO CANOPY

ADJUSTABLE AUTO IDLE

3.5" LED SCREEN

DAILY HEALTH CHECK ON FIRST START UP OF THE DAY

GREASE GUN AND CARTRIDGE

ON SCREEN ADJUSTABLE AUX FLOWS

LED BOOM W/L

HEAVY DUTY BOOM RAM GUARD

ATTACHEMENT SELECT WITH UP TO 10 PRESAVED OPTIONS
SELECTABLE ON/OFF AUX LATCHING

E-PROP THUMB CONTROLLED HIGH FLOW AUX

AUTO AUX VENT

TWO SPEED TRACKING

AUTO KICK DOWN MOTORS

BATTERY ISOLATOR

CANOPY OPTION ROPS/FOPS/TOPS CERTIFIED

4 POST CANOPY ROPS/FOPS/TOPS CERTIFIED

JCB TRACKMASTER PLUS RUBBER TRACKS 300MM (12 INCHES)
JCB TRACKMASTER PLUS RUBBER TRACK 300MM (12 INCHES):
PREMIUM RANGE OF TRACKS, CARRYING THE JCB LOGO

ISO CONTROL: HIGH & LOW FLOW, DOUBLE

ISO CONTROL PATTERN:

HIGH FLOW AUXILARY CIRCUIT PRODUCING 70 L/MIN FLOW

IN CAB DOUBLE TO SINGLE ACTING CHANGOVER SWITCH

MULTIPLE ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY

LOW FLOW AUXILARY CIRCUIT PRODUCING 30 L/MIN FLOW
ADDITIONAL AUXILARY REQUIREMENTS

FOR MACHINES WITH STANDARD 2 WAY DOZER

HIGHBACK VINYL SEAT WITH BLACK RETRACTABLE SEATBELT
HIGHBACK CLOTH FABRIC

DELUXE FULLY ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION SEATING

PROVIDES GREAT COMFORT FOR EXCAVATOR OPERATORS
INDEPENDENT ADJUSTABLE POSITIONS, THE ULTIMATE IN ERGONOMICS
INTEGRATED RETRACTABLE SEATBELT

ENGLISH (US) LANGUAGE PACK

OPERATOR HANDBOOK (ENGLISH US)

TRAVEL ALARM AND GREEN DIESEL TANK CAP

STANDARD 1300MM DIPPER FOR HIGH AND LOW FLOW BUILDS
1300MM DIPPER

MACHINES ORDERED WITH HIGH FLOW AND LOW FLOW AUX OPTION
STANDARD 2 WAY DOZER

STANDARD 2 DIRECTIONAL DOZER OPTION

$71,203.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,545.00

$0.00

$1,888.00

$457.00

$0.00

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



JOCB

800H800

800H806

800M805

800Q127
800Y800

357 PRO CANOPY continued...

(Included)

DOZER FLOAT FOR STANDARD 2 WAY DOZER
INTEGRATED DOZER FLOAT OPTION

2 WAY DOZER OPTIONS ONLY: INCOMPATABLE WITH DOZER HBCV
ISO/SAE CHANGEOVER CONTROL PATTERN FOR CANOPY
ISO/SAE CHANGEOVER CONTROL PATTERN

OPTIONS - STANDARD ISO OR SWITCH TO SAE CONTROL PATTERN
LEFT HAND JOYSTICK CONTROLS SWING (LEFT & RIGHT)

MAIN BOOM (UP & DOWN)

RIGHT HAND JOYSTICK CONTROLS THE STICK BOOM (AWAY & CLOSE)
BUCKET MOTIONS (CLOSE & DUMP)

450MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS
450MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS

LIVELINK FOR CANOPY BUILD

HIGH SPEC ECU FOR CANOPY BUILDS

CODE MUST BE SELECTED WITH HIGH SPEC OPTIONS:
LOW FLOW

TILT ROTATE

HYDRAULIC HITCH PIPEWORK

4 WAY DOZER
4 WAY DOZER FLOAT

@) $631.00

@) $712.00

) $1,107.00

O $855.00
) $1,293.00

Standard Machine Pricing: $81,691.00

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



JOCB

800M800

800M803

800M806

800M815

800Q112
800Q124

800Q129
800Q144

Alternative options

( Not included)

MECHANICAL HITCH

MECHANICAL QUICKHITCH

ABILTY TO PICK UP NEW GENERATION BUCKETS

HYDRAULIC QUICKHITCH UNIT ONLY NO PIPEWORK INCLUDED
HYDRAULIC QUICKHITCH UNIT ONLY

NO PIPEWORK INCLUDED

MUST ORDER 800M802 OR 800M809 FOR PIPEWORK

600MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS
600MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS

HYDRAULIC QH PIPEWORK ONLY FOR 1300MM CANOPY BUILDS

HYDRAULIC QUICKHITCH PIPEWORK ONLY
FOR CANOPY MACHINES WITH 1300MM DIPPER
NO QUICKHITCH UNIT
MUST ORDER 800M803 FOR QUICKHITCH UNIT

LED AMBER BEACON ONLY
HIGH CAPACITY LIFTING KIT

PIN PAD IMMOBILSISER
FRONT POLY CARBONATE SCREEN GUARD

©O o o O

$1,863.00

$3,857.00

$1,172.00

$1,454.00

$261.00
$719.00
$793.00
$623.00

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



JOCB

35Z SUPER CANOPY

8359 35Z SUPER CANOPY $79,348.42

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



8359

800A806

800B800

800C803

800D800

35Z SUPER CANOPY

(Included)

35Z-1 MINI SUPER CAB

ADJUSTABLE AUTO IDLE

3.5" LED SCREEN

DAILY HEALTH CHECK ON FIRST START UP OF THE DAY
GREASE GUN AND CARTRIDGE

ON SCREEN ADJUSTABLE AUX FLOWS

LED BOOM W/L

HEAVY DUTY BOOM RAM GUARD

ATTACHEMENT SELECT WITH UP TO 10 PRESAVED OPTIONS
SELECTABLE ON/OFF AUX LATCHING

E-PROP THUMB CONTROLLED HIGH FLOW AUX

AUTO AUX VENT

TWO SPEED TRACKING

AUTO KICK DOWN MOTORS

BATTERY ISOLATOR

CAB WITH AIR CON AND TOUGHENED GLASS
FULLY GLAZED ROPS & TOPS CERTIFIED CAB

AIR CONDITIONED CAB

TOUGHENED GLASS

3 SPEED HEATER / DEMISTER WITH ADJUSTABLE AIR VENTS
2 LED FRONT LIGHTS, 1 LED REAR LIGHT AND INTERIOR LIGHT
CONFIGURABLE 2 SPEED INTERMITTENT WASH / WIPE

FULL RADIO KIT INCLUDING RADIO AND SPEAKERS

FOLLOW ME HOME LIGHTS (TIME ADJUSTABLE)

SUNVISOR

TWIN USB MEDIA SOCKET & SINGLE 12V SOCKET

JCB TRACKMASTER PLUS RUBBER TRACKS 300MM (12 INCHES)
JCB TRACKMASTER PLUS RUBBER TRACK 300MM (12 INCHES):

PREMIUM RANGE OF TRACKS, CARRYING THE JCB LOGO

ISO CONTROL: HIGH & LOW FLOW, DOUBLE ACT (4 WAY DOZER)
ISO CONTROL PATTERN:

HIGH FLOW AUXILARY CIRCUIT PRODUCING 70 L/MIN FLOW

IN CAB DOUBLE TO SINGLE ACTING CHANGOVER SWITCH

MULTIPLE ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY

LOW FLOW AUXILARY CIRCUIT PRODUCING 30 L/MIN FLOW

ADDITIONAL AUXILARY REQUIREMENTS

FOR MACHINES WITH 4 WAY DOZER BLADE

HIGHBACK FABRIC SEAT WITH BLACK RETRACTABLE SEATBELT
HIGHBACK CLOTH FABRIC

DELUXE FULLY ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION SEATING

PROVIDES GREAT COMFORT FOR EXCAVATOR OPERATORS

INDEPENDENT ADJUSTABLE POSITIONS, THE ULTIMATE IN ERGONOMICS
INTEGRATED RETRACTABLE SEATBELT

$53,358.28

$9,010.00

$0.00

$3,544.64

$456.86

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



JOCB

35Z SUPER CANOPY continued...

(Included)

800E811 ENGLISH (US) LANGUAGE PACK E $1,887.86
OPERATOR HANDBOOK (ENGLISH US)
TRAVEL ALARM AND GREEN DIESEL TANK CAP

800F802 STANDARD 1300MM DIPPER FOR HIGH AND LOW FLOW BUILDS E $456.86
1300MM DIPPER
MACHINES ORDERED WITH HIGH FLOW AND LOW FLOW AUX OPTION

800G801 4 WAY DOZER E $2,869.42
4 DIRECTIONAL DOZER OPTION
ALLOWING STANDARD RAISE / LOWER
ANGLED OFFSET LEFT TO RIGHT OF 25 DEGREES EACH WAY
50 DEGREES IN TOTAL FROM LEFT TO RIGHT

800HO005 ISO/SAE CHANGEOVER CONTROL PATTERN FOR CAB O $712.32
ISO/SAE CHANGEOVER CONTROL PATTERN
OPTIONS - STANDARD ISO OR SWITCH TO SAE CONTROL PATTERN
LEFT HAND JOYSTICK CONTROLS SWING (LEFT & RIGHT)
MAIN BOOM (UP & DOWN)
RIGHT HAND JOYSTICK CONTROLS THE STICK BOOM (AWAY & CLOSE)
BUCKET MOTIONS (CLOSE & DUMP)

800H801 DOZER FLOAT FOR 4 WAY DOZER @) $630.70
INTEGRATED DOZER FLOAT OPTION
WAY DOZER OPTIONS ONLY: INCOMPATABLE WITH DOZER HBCV

800M805 450MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS @) $1,106.64
450MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS

800M810 THUMB BRACKET NOT REQUIRED O $3,166.22
DIPPER THUMB KIT

800Q128 LIVELINK (INCLUDES HARDWARE AND 5 YEARS SUBSCRIPTION) @) $855.42

800Y801 HIGH SPEC ECU FOR CAB BUILDS O $1,293.20
CODE MUST BE SELECTED WITH HIGH SPEC OPTIONS:
LOW FLOW
TILT ROTATE
HYDRAULIC HITCH PIPEWORK
4 WAY DOZER
4 WAY DOZER FLOAT

Standard Machine Retail Price:$79,348.42

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025



JOCB

800B801

800M802

800M803

800M806

8000Q112
800Q124
800Q129

Alternative options

(Not included)

STEEL TRACKS 300MM (12 INCHES)

HYDRAULIC QH PIPEWORK ONLY FOR 1300MM CAB BUILDS
HYDRAULIC QUICKHITCH PIPEWORK (CAB MACHINES)

1300MM DIPPER
NO QUICKHITCH UNIT (MUST ORDER 800M803 FOR UNIT)

HYDRAULIC QUICKHITCH UNIT ONLY NO PIPEWORK INCLUDED

HYDRAULIC QUICKHITCH UNIT ONLY
NO PIPEWORK INCLUDED
MUST ORDER 800M802 OR 800M809 FOR PIPEWORK

600MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS
600MM GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET WITH BUCKET PINS

LED AMBER BEACON ONLY
HIGH CAPACITY LIFTING KIT
PIN PAD IMMOBILSISER

O

$1,494.79

$1,454.32

$3,857.34

$1,172.36

$261.00
$718.75
$792.88

Printed on: 7/15/2025 for 2025
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